Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

1/1/2010 to 1/31/2010

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ACCESSORY BUILDING
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
GENERATOR

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING
STREET USE
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK

TEMPORARY SIGN

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALK-IN COOLER

WALL SIGN

WATER SERVICE

Grand Totals

Page 1 of 1

18-Feb-10 03:28 PM

Total Issued

—_
il \S TSN N B (S I (S I (S I S I S e Re i e R i B SN B N R R

[\
—

164

Total Value

$8,185.24

$35,586.44
$617,702.72

$19,000.00
$12,000.00
$500.00
$294,304.88
$1,770,664.80
$24,874.08
$75,000.00
$119,375.00
$8,384.64
$62,000.00

$4,390.00

$1,200.00

$360,000.00

$3,413,167.80



