Permit Type: *
Scope: *

1/1/2010 to 1/31/2010

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$8,185.24
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	,
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	1	\$35,586.44
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	5	\$617,702.72
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	12	
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	7	
CNST	GENERATOR	1	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	4	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	5	\$19,000.00
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	1	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	\$12,000.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	30	
CNST	MECHANICAL	4	\$500.00
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	1	\$294,304.88
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	8	\$1,770,664.80
CPLU	PLUMBING	6	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	2	\$24,874.08
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$75,000.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$119,375.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	2	\$8,384.64
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$62,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	17	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	1	\$4,390.00
CNST	STREET USE	1	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	4	
CNST	TANK	2	\$1,200.00
CNST	TEMPORARY SIGN	1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	27	
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER	1	\$360,000.00
CNST	WALL SIGN	9	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	2	
	Grand Totals	164	\$3,413,167.80